The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1727092
1

TJMAX = 150°C, θJA = 130°C/ W(N8)
TJMAX = 150°C, θJA = 150°C/ W(S8)
PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
W UU
Input Voltage (Note 2) .......................  Equal to Supplies
Output Short-Circuit Duration .............................. 10 sec
Operating Temperature Range (Note 3)
LT1011AC, LT1011C ............................... 0°C to 70°C
LT1011AI, LT1011I ...........................  –40°C to 85°C
LT1011AM, LT1011M (OBSOLETE)  –55°C to 125°C
Storage Temperature Range ................. – 65°C to 150°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec).................. 300°C
S8 PART MARKING
1011